Lottary Date :- 07-07-2021 7.5 X 15 Mtr. Resi. Cum Comm. Plots All Mix List Group - 1

JIGTET BT SAeTR, [Talial 11a TR o FWUILER AT 2B ABE FNAG! bl Al

Sr. N.  Form No. Name Category | Plot No. Scheme

1 2 PREM LATA SHARMA | General 79 fasreT 91 TR
2 4 JYOTI SAINI General 52 fasreT 91 TR
3 5 NAVAL KISHOR MEENA ST 60 3T JATgoll IR
4 11 VIVEK MEHRA SC 15 fasreT 91 TR
5 27 NARENDRA KUMAR RATHORE | General 26 IERICIRICEG IR
6 28 RAJESH KUMARI RATHORE | General 107 IERICIRICHASRIE
7 30 RAM RATAN MEENA ST 37 3ISTA 3T R
8 32 VINOD KUMAR SC 65 Corner | fd9IET 919 TR
9 35 KHUSH KUMAR MEENA| ST 160 fasreT 91 TR
10 41 PRAVEEN KUMAR GAUTAM | General 50 NNDECIENIRSEN
11 42 MEENA GAUTAM General 28 PHUITR TR
12 51 OM PRAKASH NAGAR | General 29-A 3ISTA 3T R
13 54 VINOD KUMAR PANCHAL | General | 78 Corner | 3I5Tg 3Tgoll TR
14 55 TRILOK CHAND HUNDLANI| General 167 IERICIRICHSRIE
15 56 SURESH KUMAR General 45 PHUITR TR
16 58 TULSHI VIJAY General 42 PHUITR TR
17 61 REKHA BAI KHANGAR | General 70 fasreT 91 TR
18 62 ABHISHEK HARITWAL | General 17 PHUITR TR
19 64 TULSI NAGAR General 147 fasreT 91 TR
20 65 ARVIND NAGAR General 134 fasreT 91 TR
21 68 RAM GOPAL DHAKAD | General 68 faereT 91 TR
22 69 PRAGYA NIMODIYA General 142 faereT 91 TR
23 70 SANDEEP GUPTA General | 91 Corner | fI9ET W4 TR
24 71 SURENDRA NAGAR General 158 fasreT 91 TR
25 72 MANNU SHARMA General 43 PHUTR TR

26 76 MANISH NIMODIA General 82 fasreT 91 TR
27 78 SANGEETA JIWANI General 84 faereT 91 TR
28 104  |LALIT SHARMA General 71 faereT 91 TR
29 108 | ANKITA MAHESHWARI| General 33 PHUTIIR TR

30 110  |SANJAY KUMAR GARG | General 86 faereT 91 TR
31 111 KOSHAL KISHOR JAIN | General | 122 Corner — fa9ET HId TR
32 112 |MOHAN LAL NAGAR General 161 fasreT 91 TR
33 114 SOHAN LAL KUMHAR & TRILOK CHAND |  (General 114 Tﬁ:ﬁ_er[ 1T|%[ TN
34 115 MANISHA MALAV General 126 faereT 9rg TR
35 116  |SANJAY KUMAR MALAV | General 35 PHUTR TR
36 117  |GIRIRAJ General 56 fasreT 91 TR
37 118 DISHA SHARMA General 5 faereT 91 TR
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
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124
127
128
131
132
133
134
135
138
139
140
141
144
145
147
148
151
205
207
208
209
210
211
213
215
216
218
219
221
222
226
227
228
229
230
232
234

Name
ANTIMA MALAV
GIRIRAJ GUPTA
TUSHIKA GUPTA
VIMLA BAI
SUNIL KUMAR MALAV
NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT
SONIYA NAVNEET SINGH
MOHINI DEVI RANI
DROOPADI PATHAK
ANURAG SHARMA
RANU SHARMA
SANJAY KUMAR GARG
RANG LAL NAGAR
SUDARSHAN GOCHAR
SUNITA NAGAR
VIKRAM SHARMA
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
MAHAVEER PRASAD NAGAR
HEMRAJ RATHOR
VEENA KUMARI
RAM PRASAD SAHU
SUMAN KHANDELWAL
DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA
KAVITA SAHU
DINESH KUMAR
AMIT SHARMA
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA & SHIKHA SHARMA
KAUSHAL KISHOR KHANDELWAL
RAMESH CHAND VIJAY
RAVINDRA KUMARI
MITHLESH YADAV
NEELAM KUMARI
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
GAURAYV GUPTA
SHUBHAM BANSAL

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
ST
General
General
General
ST
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Plot No.
46
118

7
49
129
16
19

14 Corner
69
55
24

18 Corner
15
47
140
20
59
53
32
23
106
95

25 Corner
104 Corner
76
40
102
80 Corner
168
32
49
63
21
81
42
43
13 Corner

Scheme

PHUTR TR
fasreT 91 TR
fasreT 91 TR
PHUITR TR
fasreT 91 TR
fasreT 91 TR
fasreT 91 TR
3O JMEST AR
3O JMEST AR
PHUITR TR
PHUITR TR
PHUITR TR
PHUTR TR
faereT 91 TR
fasreT 91 TR
PHUTR TR
fasreT 91 TR
PHUITR TR
fasreT 91 TR
PHUITR TR
faereT 91 TR
faereT 91 TR
PHUITR TR
fasreT 91 TR
3O JMEST AR
3O JMEST AR
faereT 91 TR
3O JMEST AR
faereT 91 TR
PHUTR TR
3O JMEST AR
3O JMEST AR
3O JMEST AR
faereT 9rg TR
fasreT 91 TR
3O JMEST R
3O JMEST AR
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75 235 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI & MEENA SAINI General 139 ﬁ:ﬁ_er[ Qﬂ%[ N
76 236 VINOD KUMAR SAINI | General 44 31T 3Mgoll AR
77 237 | JODHRAJ NAGAR General | 11 Corner | fI9ET W4 TR
78 238 | DEEPAK NAGAR General 21 fadrear WId TR
79 239 | VIPIN GUPTA General 44 fadrear WId TR
80 241 SHIVANI SHUKLA General 37 PHUTR TR

81 243 VIKASH KHANDELIA | General 92 fadrear WId TR
82 246  |EKANSH MEENA ST 35 fadrear WId TR
83 247  |MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA| General 97 fasrar WId TR
84 248  |AJAY NAGAR General 141 fasrar WId TR
85 249 NEETA RAGHUWANSHI | General 75 3IST JATESIT TR
86 251 LOKESH GAUTAM/VIAY GAUTAM | General 111 ICGICIKCIERGEIE
]7 252 VIJAY GAUTAM/KUSUM GAUTAM | General 59 SINRECIENIRGHN
88 255 RAMAWATAR NAGAR | General 109 fasrer WId TR
89 305 VIVEK GUPTA & ABHA GUPTA| General 152 foerer g TR
90 311 MOHAMMAD HARUN | General 151 fad e WId TR
91 312 PARVEEN General 11 3ISTY JATESIT TR
92 313 MOHAMMAD HARUN | General 52 3ISTY JATESIT TR
93 351 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA | General 61 foerer wd TR
94 357  |RAHULSHARMA ,KAPILSHARMA | General 143 fasreT 91 TR
95 359 | DWARKILAL General 2 fas e WId TR
96 360 DHIRAJ NAGAR General 79 31T 3Mgoll AR
97 361 BUDDHI PRAKASH NAGAR| General 24 foerer wd TR
98 362 |SATENDRA NAGAR General 14 fas e WId TR
99 363 KHEM RAJ MEENA ST 73 31T JMgoll AR
100 365 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA | General 12 PHUTR TR

101 371 SUNITA JASORIYA General 9 3IST JATZT TR
102 375 UMESH KUMAR RATHORE | General 70 SNRECIREIRSHE
103 376 SARITA GUPTA General 36 31T 3Mgoll AR
104 377 | INDRA VERMA SC 30 fae e wId TR
105 378 MANIJU LATA TITER SC 2 3IST AT TR
106 426  |PRATIMA SHARMA General 166 fadrer WId TR
107 427 SATYA BHASKAR SINGH| General 22 PHUTR TR

108 476 BIRDHI LAL GOCHAR | General 51 3ISTY JATZIT TR
109 503 |ANKUR SHARMA General 64 fas e WId TR
110 526 BRIJESH PARETA General 41 3ISTY JATZAT TR
111 531 RAGHUVEER PRASAD MEENA ST 93 faer w19 TR
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112 534  |JAG MOHAN SHARMA | General | 57 Corner | 3151 3Mgsll IR
113 535 PUSHP LATA MEENA | General 51 fasreT 91 TR
114 536  |VISHAKHA GUPTA General 34 PHUITR TR

115 542 SUNITA HARDAWAT General 144 fasreT 91 TR
116 546  |KRISHNA GUPTA General 159 fasreT 91 TR
117 562 MANORAMA KUMARI RATHORE | General 146 fa e w19 TR
118 564 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA | General 48 SSRECIEVIESEN
119 566  |SURENDRA KUMAR NAGAR | General 98 foerer g TR
120 567  |NARENDRA KUMAR NAGAR| General 52-A 3ISTA 3T R
121 572 NIRMAL KUMAR NAGAR | General 12 SNEECIFNIBSHN
122 574 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST 53 [CRIEIKICISEN
123 575 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST 112 ICRICIRKGICHGEIE
124 584  |HARISH RATHOR General 34 3ISTA 3T R
125 589  |DAVARIKA BAI General 136 faereT 91 TR
126 596 OM PRAKASH SHARMA | General 25 31T 3Mgoll AR
127 599  |ISHITA SHARMA General 74 3ISTA 3T R
128 606 LAXMI DEVI General | 54 Corner | 3791 ATl TR
129 607 SHAHID ARSHAD GAURI | General 6 3IST JATESIT TR
130 608 |BABU LAL VERMA SC 94 fasreT 91 TR
131 609 |REENA SUMAN General 47 PHUTR TR

132 610 |KHUSHBOO SINGH General 67 fas e WId TR
133 613 TEJENDRA SINGH RATHORE| General 46 ICGICIRCIERGEIE
134 614 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA | General 23 foerer wd TR
135 615 |MODOO LAL MEENA ST 148 Corner | fadIET w19 TR
136 617 |RAM BABU BANSAL General 154 fasreT 91 TR
137 618 RAMESH CHAND SHARMA | General 28 SNRECIREIRSHE
138 619 |MAYA AGARWAL General 89 faereT 91 TR
139 621 HANSRAJ NAGAR General 29-B 3ISTA 3T R
140 624  |ALOL KANWAR General 39 3ISTA 3T R
141 626  |SATYANARAYAN MEENA ST 38 foerer wd TR
142 627 SADHANA BANSAL General 105 faereT 91 TR
143 628  |VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA | General 45 fasreT 91 TR
144 629 | DEVKINANDAN SUMAN | General 33 faereT 91 TR
145 711 HARIOM NAGAR General 29 faereT 9rg TR
146 713 SUNITA NAGAR General 23 3ISTA 3T R
147 714  |SUMITRA DEVI General 36 fasreT 91 TR
148 726  NISHTHA MITTAL General 30 3ISTA 3MESIT TR
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

751
752
753
755
756
758
759
760

Name
RAMIJANKI RATHORE
RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
CHIRONIJI KUMARI MEENA
RINKU
PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR

PAWAN KUMAR PARETA & SHREE CHAND CHELANI

UMA SHANKER PANKAJ

PYARA SINGH & MANMEET SINGH & YASHVEER SINGH

Category
General
General

ST
General
General
General

SC
General

Plot No.
80
119
130
38
48
17
87
37

Scheme

fasreT 91 TR
fasreT 91 TR
fasreT 91 TR
3O JMEST AR
PHUITR TR
3O JMEST AR
fasreT 91 TR
fasreT 91 TR
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